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

 77% are looking for a Home Inspector! 

 37% are looking to buy within one year and 63% within 4 years! 

All of these reasons make HomeFinder.ca a great place for Real Estate Agents to find 
potential home buyers for their properties, as well as to connect with consumers looking for 
help in selling their property and Local Businesses will do well connecting with Consumers in 
their community, needing their services or products! 

Call for details or to advertise  
Sue Spizziri 905-873-0301

realestate@theifp.ca

A half page presentation, horizontal or vertical, in the 
Tuesday REAL ESTATE LEADER 

Only $299
Call for details or to advertise

Sue Spizziri
905-873-0301 

realestate@theifp.ca

For those special listings...

A New Weekly Feature

FEATURE HOMES OF THE WEEK

Inc., Brokerage

John Drewry &

     Lynn Drewry
   *Salesperson     

 **Broker Direct: 905-873-0440
Office: 1-800-263-3434 

lynnandjohn.ca    
 E-mail:

lynn@lynnandjohn.ca

SPECTACULAR MATTAMY ON PREMIUM WOODED RAVINE. 

MOST POPULAR FLOOR PLAN - 5 BDRMS + DEN - 3550 SF

• See it again for the FIRST TIME, this is a WOW HOME!

• Fabulous new look with all the UPGRADES you want

• Wonderful private backyard overlooks WOODED RAVINE!

• 9 ft & 11ft Ceilings, Hardwood fl oors and staircase 

• Stunning 25ft Gourmet Kitchen, Granite counters & Island

• Huge Granite centre Island, Breakfast bar & stools

• Travertine bksplsh, ceramic, custom lighting, Butlers Pantry

• Open to sunken Family rm w/gas Fireplace-Overlooks Ravine

• Convenient separate main fl oor DEN

• Up 5 bdrms,3 full bthrms + Laundry, 4 bdrms w/w/i Closets

• Master Retreat has separate wing + bonus Lounge or Nursery

JUST LISTED

NE!

$789,900

BEAUTIFUL 4 BDRM CHARLESTON 

ON QUIET CRESCENT - OVER 2300 SF

• Beautiful immaculate Charleston with 9ft ceilings

• Great fl oor plan w/separate Living & Dining rms

• Upgraded tiles, arched doorways, light fi xtures

• Large upgraded Kitchen with tall maple cabinets

• Walk-out through French doors to 25x20 foot deck 

• Lawns & landscaped perennial gardens & iron gates

• Open concept Family room with gas Fireplace

• Master bedroom retreat features large walk-in closet

• Spacious 4 piece ensuite with separate shower

JUST LISTED
$499,900

For those special listings...

TURE HOMES OF THE WEEK
TURE HOMES OF THE WEEK

RLESTON

FEATURE HOME OF THE WEEKFEATURE HOME OF THE WEEK
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